
Malpensa 07 11 21 Epoca - Gara 1 A B C D1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 34 CHIAPPA V. 14:40.768
Tempo gara

1 2:09.790 11:25:50.362

2 2:04.603 11:27:54.965

3 2:05.613 11:30:00.578

4 2:04.653 11:32:05.231

5 2:04.204 11:34:09.435

6 2:05.915 11:36:15.350

7 2:05.990 11:38:21.340

 Po. 2 - # 713 GIOVANELLI G. + 02.361
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.653 11:25:58.225

2 2:06.297 11:28:04.522

3 2:05.210 11:30:09.732

4 2:03.660 11:32:13.392

5 2:02.502 11:34:15.894

6 2:04.438 11:36:20.332

7 2:03.369 11:38:23.701

 Po. 3 - # 211 GOTTARDELLI F. + 19.871
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.064 11:25:55.636

2 2:06.124 11:28:01.760

3 2:06.780 11:30:08.540

4 2:06.478 11:32:15.018

5 2:05.585 11:34:20.603

6 2:06.507 11:36:27.110

7 2:14.101 11:38:41.211

 Po. 4 - # 185 COSTA M. + 35.434
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.781 11:25:56.353

2 2:07.042 11:28:03.395

3 2:08.694 11:30:12.089

4 2:10.165 11:32:22.254

5 2:11.552 11:34:33.806

6 2:11.183 11:36:44.989

7 2:11.785 11:38:56.774

 Po. 5 - # 12 LARDELLI G. + 35.597
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.252 11:26:01.824

2 2:09.225 11:28:11.049

3 2:09.061 11:30:20.110

4 2:09.647 11:32:29.757

5 2:08.727 11:34:38.484

6 2:08.933 11:36:47.417

7 2:09.520 11:38:56.937

 Po. 6 - # 51 GALLINGANI G. + 39.342
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.885 11:25:59.457

2 2:09.825 11:28:09.282

3 2:08.299 11:30:17.581

4 2:10.091 11:32:27.672

5 2:09.339 11:34:37.011

6 2:09.624 11:36:46.635

7 2:14.047 11:39:00.682

 Po. 7 - # 413 DALLARI G. + 40.342
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.957 11:26:14.529

2 2:10.549 11:28:25.078

3 2:06.507 11:30:31.585

4 2:09.466 11:32:41.051

5 2:06.276 11:34:47.327

6 2:06.565 11:36:53.892

7 2:07.790 11:39:01.682

 Po. 8 - # 144 VERONESI M. + 41.083
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.875 11:25:57.447

2 2:07.789 11:28:05.236

3 2:06.419 11:30:11.655

4 2:04.608 11:32:16.263

5 2:06.730 11:34:22.993

6 2:06.250 11:36:29.243

7 2:33.180 11:39:02.423

 Po. 9 - # 1 TROLLO M. + 58.603
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.250 11:26:07.822

2 2:11.270 11:28:19.092

3 2:09.806 11:30:28.898

4 2:11.440 11:32:40.338

5 2:13.587 11:34:53.925

6 2:12.833 11:37:06.758

7 2:13.185 11:39:19.943

 Po. 10 - # 218 BERTA P. + 1:02.977
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.435 11:26:04.007

2 2:12.703 11:28:16.710

3 2:13.776 11:30:30.486

4 2:14.972 11:32:45.458

5 2:14.910 11:35:00.368

6 2:12.610 11:37:12.978

7 2:11.339 11:39:24.317

 Po. 11 - # 181 BANDINI D. + 1:20.412
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.475 11:26:00.047

2 2:07.028 11:28:07.075

3 2:05.982 11:30:13.057

4 2:04.310 11:32:17.367

5 2:04.106 11:34:21.473

6 3:09.949 11:37:31.422

7 2:10.330 11:39:41.752

 Po. 12 - # 48 CORTI R. + 1:25.349
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.493 11:26:13.065

2 2:20.671 11:28:33.736

3 2:15.144 11:30:48.880

4 2:16.492 11:33:05.372

5 2:12.851 11:35:18.223

6 2:15.185 11:37:33.408

7 2:13.281 11:39:46.689

 Po. 13 - # 27 TICOZZELLI O. + 1:33.592
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.412 11:26:11.984

2 2:20.365 11:28:32.349

3 2:18.788 11:30:51.137

4 2:18.443 11:33:09.580

5 2:14.343 11:35:23.923

6 2:15.029 11:37:38.952

7 2:15.980 11:39:54.932

 Po. 14 - # 411 PRATI R. + 1:36.253
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.667 11:26:10.239

2 2:18.746 11:28:28.985

3 2:17.809 11:30:46.794

4 2:18.072 11:33:04.866

5 2:18.507 11:35:23.373

6 2:15.345 11:37:38.718

7 2:18.875 11:39:57.593

 Po. 15 - # 557 NEGRO S. + 1:44.987
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.512 11:26:11.084

2 2:26.670 11:28:37.754

3 2:26.849 11:31:04.603

4 2:13.443 11:33:18.046

5 2:15.693 11:35:33.739

6 2:14.893 11:37:48.632

7 2:17.695 11:40:06.327

 Po. 16 - # 456 RUNGGALDIER G.+ 1:46.857
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.105 11:26:19.677

2 2:20.680 11:28:40.357

3 2:15.480 11:30:55.837

4 2:16.221 11:33:12.058

5 2:18.709 11:35:30.767

6 2:17.212 11:37:47.979

7 2:20.218 11:40:08.197

 Po. 17 - # 62 FERRERO N. + 1:47.380
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.831 11:26:07.403

2 2:22.405 11:28:29.808

3 2:17.394 11:30:47.202

4 2:19.607 11:33:06.809

5 2:17.647 11:35:24.456

6 2:15.002 11:37:39.458

7 2:29.262 11:40:08.720

 Po. 18 - # 702 ROSSI M. + 1:50.747
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.396 11:26:14.968

2 2:22.009 11:28:36.977

3 2:21.151 11:30:58.128

4 2:17.652 11:33:15.780

5 2:19.055 11:35:34.835

6 2:19.772 11:37:54.607

7 2:17.480 11:40:12.087

Fastest lap: 2:02.502 
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 Po. 19 - # 118 SIDDI F. + 1:54.856
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.756 11:26:23.328

2 2:21.944 11:28:45.272

3 2:20.796 11:31:06.068

4 2:20.989 11:33:27.057

5 2:16.619 11:35:43.676

6 2:15.678 11:37:59.354

7 2:16.842 11:40:16.196

 Po. 20 - # 177 RIPPA F. + 1:56.445
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.122 11:26:20.694

2 2:22.089 11:28:42.783

3 2:22.521 11:31:05.304

4 2:22.728 11:33:28.032

5 2:18.154 11:35:46.186

6 2:15.732 11:38:01.918

7 2:15.867 11:40:17.785

 Po. 21 - # 279 CODDI T. + 2:00.736
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.903 11:26:22.475

2 2:21.115 11:28:43.590

3 2:22.054 11:31:05.644

4 2:18.959 11:33:24.603

5 2:17.997 11:35:42.600

6 2:18.420 11:38:01.020

7 2:21.056 11:40:22.076

 Po. 22 - # 410 MAGNI M. + 2:12.409
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.625 11:26:24.197

2 2:24.653 11:28:48.850

3 2:20.507 11:31:09.357

4 2:19.598 11:33:28.955

5 2:19.823 11:35:48.778

6 2:19.925 11:38:08.703

7 2:25.046 11:40:33.749

 Po. 23 - # 322 BOSCHI R. + 2:13.876
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.334 11:26:17.906

2 2:24.029 11:28:41.935

3 2:22.217 11:31:04.152

4 2:22.167 11:33:26.319

5 2:22.481 11:35:48.800

6 2:23.161 11:38:11.961

7 2:23.255 11:40:35.216

 Po. 24 - # 354 GANDOSSI P. + 2:14.285
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.973 11:26:12.545

2 2:54.670 11:29:07.215

3 2:18.483 11:31:25.698

4 2:21.964 11:33:47.662

5 2:15.962 11:36:03.624

6 2:17.078 11:38:20.702

7 2:14.923 11:40:35.625

 Po. 25 - # 119 VALANDRO E.+ 2:15.733
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.292 11:26:26.864

2 2:26.046 11:28:52.910

3 2:20.202 11:31:13.112

4 2:21.091 11:33:34.203

5 2:21.014 11:35:55.217

6 2:21.076 11:38:16.293

7 2:20.780 11:40:37.073

 Po. 26 - # 138 MANENTI R. + 2:21.119
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.500 11:26:17.072

2 2:29.909 11:28:46.981

3 2:21.716 11:31:08.697

4 2:23.146 11:33:31.843

5 2:23.884 11:35:55.727

6 2:23.225 11:38:18.952

7 2:23.507 11:40:42.459

 Po. 27 - # 135 GONELLA S. + 2:23.011
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.024 11:26:21.596

2 2:26.612 11:28:48.208

3 2:23.669 11:31:11.877

4 2:23.316 11:33:35.193

5 2:22.854 11:35:58.047

6 2:21.673 11:38:19.720

7 2:24.631 11:40:44.351

 Po. 28 - # 96 FUNES A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.866 11:26:27.438

2 2:27.947 11:28:55.385

3 2:21.933 11:31:17.318

4 2:21.855 11:33:39.173

5 2:20.246 11:35:59.419

6 2:23.005 11:38:22.424

 Po. 29 - # 793 PREMOLI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.493 11:26:06.065

2 2:55.320 11:29:01.385

3 2:23.117 11:31:24.502

4 2:20.975 11:33:45.477

5 2:24.315 11:36:09.792

6 2:23.820 11:38:33.612

 Po. 30 - # 49 GHITTI C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:51.640 11:26:32.212

2 2:26.884 11:28:59.096

3 2:24.073 11:31:23.169

4 2:23.937 11:33:47.106

5 2:23.912 11:36:11.018

6 2:24.824 11:38:35.842

 Po. 31 - # 61 GATTI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.445 11:26:26.017

2 2:30.894 11:28:56.911

3 2:25.392 11:31:22.303

4 2:26.510 11:33:48.813

5 2:28.894 11:36:17.707

6 2:31.708 11:38:49.415

 Po. 32 - # 811 FUNES F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:52.908 11:26:33.480

2 2:30.585 11:29:04.065

3 2:27.924 11:31:31.989

4 2:23.272 11:33:55.261

5 2:27.294 11:36:22.555

6 2:27.455 11:38:50.010

 Po. 33 - # 78 CORTI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.470 11:26:28.042

2 2:30.247 11:28:58.289

3 2:25.966 11:31:24.255

4 2:29.755 11:33:54.010

5 2:32.198 11:36:26.208

6 2:35.359 11:39:01.567

 Po. 34 - # 156 GENTILINI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:49.555 11:26:30.127

2 2:31.899 11:29:02.026

3 2:31.675 11:31:33.701

4 2:28.594 11:34:02.295

5 2:29.785 11:36:32.080

6 2:31.477 11:39:03.557

 Po. 35 - # 64 NEGRO W. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:50.784 11:26:31.356

2 2:34.085 11:29:05.441

3 2:30.282 11:31:35.723

4 2:29.073 11:34:04.796

5 2:30.317 11:36:35.113

6 2:29.467 11:39:04.580

 Po. 36 - # 437 RAMAZZOTTI C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:54.871 11:26:35.443

2 2:31.303 11:29:06.746

3 2:28.199 11:31:34.945

4 2:29.449 11:34:04.394

5 2:32.297 11:36:36.691

6 2:31.520 11:39:08.211

Fastest lap: 2:02.502 
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